Results - Cheer City - Winter Spectacular
Masters Level 1
1st Place Carbon

University All Girl Level 1
1st Place UCB Cakes

Senior Level 1
1st Place Sabretooth

Wyre Forest Cheerleading

UCB Cheer

ROAR! Cheer & Dance

Judges Choice Award for Great Stunt Creativity

2nd Place Dark Knights
3rd Place Ultraviolet
4th Place Blaze

5th Place Alchemy
U19 Level 1

1st Place Lady Black

Level 1 Grand Champion
Sabretooth ROAR! Cheer & Dance

Senior Level 2

1st Place Medusa
2nd Place Lynx
U19 Level 2

1st Place Mist

U18 Non-Tumble Level 2
1st Place Ignition
2nd Place Momentum

Open Non - Tumble Level 2

1st Place PhaNTom
2nd Place Eclipse

3rd Place Surge

4th Place Gunpowder
5th Place Eclipse

Level 2 Grand Champion
PhaNTom

Open Non-Tumble Level 3

Rotherham Cheerleading Academy
Astro Academy Warrington
Firecrackers cheerleading

Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Galaxy cheerleading

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Galaxy cheerleading

Coalition Allstars

Derby Extreme
Wyre Forest Cheerleading

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Derby Extreme

Electric Athletics
Firecrackers cheerleading
Galaxy Allstars

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX

7952

7689

9378

9129
9124
8799
8695

9151

9312
8606

9154

8578
8461

9314
8892
8846
8676
7765



1st Place CeNTaur
2nd Place En3rgy

3rd Place Lady X

4th Place Experiment
5th Place Rebellion
6th Place AtlaNTis

U18 Non-Tumble Level 3

1st Place Thundercats

Senior Level 3

1st Place Vanguard
2nd Place Storm
3rd Place VIP

Senior Coed Level 3
1st Place Cerberus
2nd Place Regal

Level 3 Grand Champion

Vanguard Vogue Athletics

Senior Coed Level 5 Group Stunt
1st Place Senior 5

Senior Level 4.2
1st Place Sisterhood

2nd Place Tiger Sharks

Senior Coed Level 4
1st Place Black Claw

Open Coed Level 4
1st Place KV

Senior Level 4
1st Place Halo

Open Non-Tumble Level 4
1st Place Revolution

Senior Level 5
1st Place Mystic 5

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Electric Athletics

Derby Extreme

Wyre Forest Cheerleading
Momentum Cheer

Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

panther athletics cheerleading

Vogue Athletics
Electric Athletics
Empire Elite Allstars

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Rotherham Cheerleading Academy

Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Empire Elite Allstars
Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX

Electric Athletics

TCA Cheer and tumble

Momentum Cheer

Derby Extreme

9299
9119
9089
9085
8815
7729

8829

9356
9261
9176

9245
8598

3700

9096
8616

8935

8895

9204

8674

7186



Level 4 and 5 Grand Champion

Halo

TCA Cheer and tumble

Junior Group Stunt Level 3

1st Place
2nd Place

Exhibition

U16 Level 3
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

U17 Level 3
1st Place

U14 Level 3
1st Place
2nd Place

Level 3 Grand Champion

Charge

U14 Level 2
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

U17 Level 2
1st Place
2nd Place

U16 Level 2
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Zap
Gold

Prodigy

Charge
Shade
Majesty
Hotshots

Valour

Dynamite
ice cats

Electric Athletics

Starfire

Storm

llluminate

Pegasus

Lady Knights
Queens

Great White Sharks

Vanity
Miss Pink

Hydra
Renegade
Fierce
Alpha

Electric Athletics
Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Allstar Passion

Electric Athletics
Derby Extreme

ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Empire Elite Allstars

Vogue Athletics

Derby Extreme
panther athletics cheerleading

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
Derby Extreme

Electric Athletics

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Rotherham Cheerleading Academy
Empire Elite Allstars

Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

Vogue Athletics
Galaxy cheerleading

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Momentum Cheer
ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Galaxy cheerleading

6275
5825

8087

9248

924
9232
8804

8436

90
8891

9375
9205
9005
8952
8807
8634
8281

9521
9426

9555
9106
9061
8865



Level 2 Grand Champion

Hydra
Ul4 Level 1
1st Place Talon
2nd Place Vantage
3rd Place Strike
4th Place Andromeda
5th Place Wild Child
U16 Level 1
1st Place Crystal
2nd Place Leopards
3rd Place Firebrand
4th Place Icons
5th Place Piranhas

Level 1 Grand Champion

Crystal
Exhibition Glitter Girls
Exhibition Ruby Girlz
U8 Level 1
1st Place Divas

U12 Small/Medium Level 1

1st Place Crimson
2nd Place Blaze

3rd Place Rebels

4th Place Slay Queens
5th Place Stingrays
6th Place Electra

7th Place Infrared

U12 Level 1 X-Small

1st Place Panthers
2nd Place Gold Dust
3rd Place Force

Youth Group Stunt Level 2
1st Place Helium

U12 Level 2

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Vogue Athletics
Momentum Cheer
Galaxy cheerleading
Empire Elite Allstars

Saints Elite Cheer

ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Momentum Cheer

Empire Elite Allstars

Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

Saints Elite Cheer

Derby Extreme
Galaxy cheerleading

Empire Elite Allstars

Saints Elite Cheer

Derby Extreme

Empire Elite Allstars

Vogue Athletics

Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading
Galaxy cheerleading

Astro Academy Warrington

ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Firecrackers cheerleading
Momentum Cheer

Wyre Forest Cheerleading

9403
9015
8925

885
8812

9457
92
918
9092
8308

8917

9223
9148
9034
8985
8565
8415
8072

912
8803
863

499



1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Valentino
Power
Pink Heat

Session Grand Champion

Tiny Novice Level 1
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

Mini Novice Level 1
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

Tiny Prep Level 1
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Crimson

Twinkles
Neon Turtles

Rose quartz
Fairies
Sparks
Energy
Neon

Lavender
Jelly Tots
Fireflies

Mini Prep X-Small Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Mini Prep Level 1 S/M
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Diamond
Dream Girls
Little Sparks
Bolt

Red Mercury
Manta Rays
Quantum

Diva Prep
Lilac
Glitter

Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champion

Diamond

Youth Prep X-Small Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Ruby
Cubs
Glam Girls

Vogue Athletics
ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Galaxy cheerleading

Saints Elite Cheer

Derby Extreme
Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

Twist Xtreme Revolution

The Cheer Circle

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Coalition Allstars

Derby Extreme
Empire Elite Allstars
Electric Athletics

Saints Elite Cheer

Empire Elite Allstars

Electric Athletics

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
Firecrackers cheerleading

Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading
Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Vogue Athletics
Derby Extreme
Coalition Alistars

Saints Elite Cheer

Saints Elite Cheer
ROAR! Cheer & Dance
Empire Elite Allstars

907
8936
8619

884
8689
8123

9048
8925
8881
8775
8211
8143
8044

8977
8861
8605

9264
9247
9052



4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Youth Novice Level 1

EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

Youth Prep S/M Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Youth Prep Level 2.1

1st Place
2nd Place

Youth Prep Grand Champion (inc Awards 18)

Junior Prep Level 2.1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Prep Level 1
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Senior Prep Level 2.1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Bolt

Lucky Charms
Glamour
Wildcats
Amethyst
Electric Eels

Flash
Radiance
Velvet
Velocity

Violet
Reign
Reaction

Equilibrium
Ultra

Ruby

Galactic
Crimson catz
Onyx

Amethyst
Electro
Potion
Teal Tigers
Flash

Thunderstruck
Hocus Pocus

Halo

Obsidian
Oswestry Raptors

Electric Athletics

The Cheer Circle

Vogue Athletics

panther athletics cheerleading
Twist Xtreme Revolution
Tsunami Alistars Cheerleading

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
Derby Extreme

Coalition Allstars

Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Derby Extreme
Swindon lightning cheerleading club
Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Wyre Forest Cheerleading
Coalition Allstars

Saints Elite Cheer

Galaxy cheerleading
panther athletics cheerleading
Twist Xtreme Revolution

Derby Extreme

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
The Cheer Circle

panther athletics cheerleading
Electric Athletics

Swindon lightning cheerleading club
The Cheer Circle

Galaxy cheerleading

Twist Xtreme Revolution

Oswestry Raptors Cheerleading

9028
8988
8894
8878
8555
8458

9151
906
8846

8355
8165

912
896
8326

9247
9186
8987
8862
8769

9222
8927
8749
8685
7873



Junior/Senior Prep Grand Champion (Awards 20-22)
Amethyst Derby Extreme

All Star Worlds Cheer Bids

Level2U16 Hydra CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX
Level1U16 Crystal Saints Elite Cheer
Level 1 U12--Small/Medi Crimson Saints Elite Cheer

Level2U17 Miss Pink Galaxy cheerleading






