Results - Cheer City - W Masters Level 1	/inter Spectacular		
1st Place	Carbon	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	7952
University All Girl Leve	11		
1st Place	UCB Cakes	UCB Cheer	7689
1st Place	OCD Cakes	OCB Cheel	7003
Senior Level 1			
1st Place	Sabretooth	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	9378
	Judges Choice Award	for Great Stunt Creativity	
2nd Place	Dark Knights	Rotherham Cheerleading Academy	9129
3rd Place	Ultraviolet	Astro Academy Warrington	9124
4th Place	Blaze	Firecrackers cheerleading	8799
5th Place	Alchemy	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	8695
	·	-	
U19 Level 1			
1st Place	Lady Black	Galaxy cheerleading	9151
Level 1 Grand Champio	on		
Sabretooth	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	!	
Senior Level 2			
1st Place	Medusa	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9312
2nd Place	Lynx	Galaxy cheerleading	8606
U19 Level 2			
1st Place	Mist	Coalition Allstars	9154
13t Flace	IVIISC	Countion Anstars	3134
U18 Non-Tumble Level	2		
1st Place	Ignition	Derby Extreme	8578
2nd Place	Momentum	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	8461
Open Non - Tumble Lev	vel 2		
1st Place	PhaNTom	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9314
2nd Place	Eclipse	Derby Extreme	8892
3rd Place	Surge	Electric Athletics	8846
4th Place	Gunpowder	Firecrackers cheerleading	8676
5th Place	Eclipse	Galaxy Allstars	7765
Lovel 2 Grand Chameia	ın.		
Level 2 Grand Champio	/II		

CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX

Open Non-Tumble Level 3

PhaNTom

1st Place	CeNTaur	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9299
2nd Place	En3rgy	Electric Athletics	9119
3rd Place	Lady X	Derby Extreme	9089
4th Place	Experiment	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	9085
5th Place	Rebellion	Momentum Cheer	8815
6th Place	AtlaNTis	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	7729
U18 Non-Tumble Level	3		
1st Place	Thundercats	panther athletics cheerleading	8829
Senior Level 3			
1st Place	Vanguard	Vogue Athletics	9356
2nd Place	Storm	Electric Athletics	9261
3rd Place	VIP	Empire Elite Allstars	9176
Sid Flace	VIF	Linpire Litte Alistais	9170
Senior Coed Level 3			
1st Place	Cerberus	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9245
2nd Place	Regal	Rotherham Cheerleading Academy	8598
Level 3 Grand Champio	n		
Vanguard	Vogue Athletics		
5	0.0		
Senior Coed Level 5 Gro	oup Stunt		
Senior Coed Level 5 Gro 1st Place	oup Stunt Senior 5	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	3700
	•	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	3700
	•	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	3700
1st Place	•	Wyre Forest Cheerleading Empire Elite Allstars	3700 9096
1st Place Senior Level 4.2	Senior 5		
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood	Empire Elite Allstars	9096
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood	Empire Elite Allstars	9096
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood	Empire Elite Allstars	9096
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	9096 8616
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9096 8616 8935
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	9096 8616
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9096 8616 8935
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9096 8616 8935
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics	9096 8616 8935 8895
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw KV Halo	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics	9096 8616 8935 8895
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw KV Halo	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics	9096 8616 8935 8895
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4 1st Place Open Non-Tumble Level	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw KV Halo	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics TCA Cheer and tumble	9096 8616 8935 8895
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4 1st Place Open Non-Tumble Level	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw KV Halo	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics TCA Cheer and tumble	9096 8616 8935 8895
1st Place Senior Level 4.2 1st Place 2nd Place Senior Coed Level 4 1st Place Open Coed Level 4 1st Place Senior Level 4 1st Place Open Non-Tumble Level 1st Place	Senior 5 Sisterhood Tiger Sharks Black Claw KV Halo	Empire Elite Allstars Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX Electric Athletics TCA Cheer and tumble	9096 8616 8935 8895

Level 4 and 5 Grand Champion

Halo TCA Cheer and tumble

Junior Group Stunt Leve	el 3		
1st Place	Zap	Electric Athletics	6275
2nd Place	Gold	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	5825
Exhibition	Prodigy	Allstar Passion	8087
U16 Level 3			
1st Place	Charge	Electric Athletics	9248
2nd Place	Shade	Derby Extreme	924
3rd Place	Majesty ROAR! Cheer & Dance		9232
4th Place	Hotshots	Empire Elite Allstars	8804
U17 Level 3			
1st Place	Valour	Vogue Athletics	8436
U14 Level 3			
1st Place	Dynamite	Derby Extreme	90
2nd Place	ice cats panther athletics cheerleading		8891
Level 3 Grand Champion	n		
Charge	Electric Athletics		
U14 Level 2			
1st Place	Starfire	Swindon lightning cheerleading club	9375
2nd Place	Storm	Derby Extreme	9205
3rd Place	Illuminate	Electric Athletics	9005
4th Place	Pegasus CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX		8952
5th Place	Lady Knights		
6th Place	Queens	Empire Elite Allstars	
7th Place	Great White Sharks	-	
U17 Level 2			
1st Place	Vanity Vogue Athletics		9521
2nd Place	Miss Pink Galaxy cheerleading		9426
U16 Level 2			
1st Place	Hydra	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9555
2nd Place	Renegade	Momentum Cheer	9106
3rd Place	Fierce	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	9061
4th Place	Alpha	Galaxy cheerleading	8865

Level 2 Grand Champion

U12 Level 2

Level 2 Grand Champio	11		
	Hydra	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	
U14 Level 1			
1st Place	Talon	CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX	9403
2nd Place	Vantage	Vogue Athletics	9015
3rd Place	Strike	Momentum Cheer	8925
4th Place	Andromeda	Galaxy cheerleading	885
5th Place	Wild Child	Empire Elite Allstars	8812
U16 Level 1			
1st Place	Crystal	Saints Elite Cheer	9457
2nd Place	Leopards	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	92
3rd Place	Firebrand	Momentum Cheer	918
4th Place	Icons	Empire Elite Allstars	9092
5th Place	Piranhas	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	8308
Level 1 Grand Champio	n		
	Crystal	Saints Elite Cheer	
Exhibition	Glitter Girls	Derby Extreme	
Exhibition	Ruby Girlz	Galaxy cheerleading	
110114			
U8 Level 1 1st Place	Divas	Francisco Flito Alletous	8917
1st Place	Divas	Empire Elite Allstars	8917
U12 Small/Medium Lev	el 1		
1st Place	Crimson	Saints Elite Cheer	9223
2nd Place	Blaze	Derby Extreme	9148
3rd Place	Rebels	Empire Elite Allstars	
4th Place	Slay Queens	Vogue Athletics	
5th Place	Stingrays	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	
6th Place	Electra	Galaxy cheerleading	
7th Place	Infrared	Astro Academy Warrington	
U12 Level 1 X-Small			
1st Place	Panthers	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	912
2nd Place	Gold Dust	Firecrackers cheerleading	8803
3rd Place	Force	Momentum Cheer	863
	1.0		
Youth Group Stunt Leve			
1st Place	Helium	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	499

1st Place	Valentino	Vogue Athletics	
2nd Place	Power	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	
3rd Place	Pink Heat	Galaxy cheerleading	
Session Grand Champio			
	Crimson	Saints Elite Cheer	
Time Novice Level 1			
Tiny Novice Level 1 EXCELLENT	Twinkles	Derby Extreme	
EXCELLENT	Neon Turtles	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	
LACLLLINI	Neon fulles	Isulianii Alistais Cheeneauliig	
Mini Novice Level 1			
EXCELLENT	Rose quartz	Twist Xtreme Revolution	
EXCELLENT	Fairies	The Cheer Circle	
EXCELLENT	Sparks	Swindon lightning cheerleading club	
EXCELLENT	Energy	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	
EXCELLENT	Neon	Coalition Allstars	
Tiny Prep Level 1			
1st Place	Lavender	Derby Extreme	884
2nd Place	Jelly Tots	Empire Elite Allstars	8689
3rd Place	Fireflies	Electric Athletics	8123
Mini Prep X-Small Leve			
1st Place	Diamond	Saints Elite Cheer	9048
2nd Place	Dream Girls	Empire Elite Allstars	8925
3rd Place	Little Sparks	Electric Athletics	8881
4th Place	Bolt	Swindon lightning cheerleading club	8775 8211
5th Place	Red Mercury	Firecrackers cheerleading	
6th Place	Manta Rays	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	
7th Place	Quantum	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	
Mini Prep Level 1 S/M			
1st Place	Diva Prep	Vogue Athletics	8977
2nd Place	Lilac	Derby Extreme	
3rd Place	Glitter	Coalition Allstars	
			8605
Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champion			
	Diamond	Saints Elite Cheer	
Youth Prep X-Small Lev			
1st Place	Ruby	Saints Elite Cheer	9264
2nd Place	Cubs	ROAR! Cheer & Dance	9247
3rd Place	Glam Girls	Empire Elite Allstars	9052

4th Place	Bolt	Electric Athletics	
5th Place	Lucky Charms	The Cheer Circle	8988
6th Place	Glamour	Vogue Athletics	8894
7th Place	Wildcats	panther athletics cheerleading	8878
8th Place	Amethyst	Twist Xtreme Revolution	8555
9th Place	Electric Eels	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	8458
Youth Novice Level 1			
EXCELLENT	Flash	Swindon lightning cheerleading club	
EXCELLENT	Radiance	Derby Extreme	
EXCELLENT	Velvet	Coalition Allstars	
EXCELLENT	Velocity	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	
Youth Prep S/M Level 1	L		
1st Place	Violet	Derby Extreme	9151
2nd Place	Reign	Swindon lightning cheerleading club	906
3rd Place	Reaction	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	8846
Youth Prep Level 2.1			
1st Place	Equilibrium	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	8355
2nd Place	Ultra	Coalition Allstars	8165
Youth Prep Grand Char	•		
Youth Prep Grand Char	npion (inc Awards 18) Ruby	Saints Elite Cheer	
·	•	Saints Elite Cheer	
Junior Prep Level 2.1	Ruby		012
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place	Ruby	Galaxy cheerleading	912
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading	896
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place	Ruby	Galaxy cheerleading	
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading	896
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution	896 8326
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme	896 8326 9247
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club	896 8326 9247 9186
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle	896 8326 9247 9186 8987
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle	896 8326 9247 9186 8987
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place Senior Prep Level 2.1	Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers Flash	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading Electric Athletics	9247 9186 8987 8862 8769
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place Senior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers Flash Thunderstruck	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading Electric Athletics Swindon lightning cheerleading club	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862 8769
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place Senior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers Flash Thunderstruck Hocus Pocus	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading Electric Athletics Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862 8769
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place Senior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers Flash Thunderstruck Hocus Pocus Halo	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading Electric Athletics Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle Galaxy cheerleading	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862 8769 9222 8927 8749
Junior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place Junior Prep Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place Senior Prep Level 2.1 1st Place 2nd Place	Ruby Galactic Crimson catz Onyx Amethyst Electro Potion Teal Tigers Flash Thunderstruck Hocus Pocus	Galaxy cheerleading panther athletics cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution Derby Extreme Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle panther athletics cheerleading Electric Athletics Swindon lightning cheerleading club The Cheer Circle	896 8326 9247 9186 8987 8862 8769

Junior/Senior Prep Grand Champion (Awards 20-22)

Amethyst Derby Extreme

All Star Worlds Cheer Bids

Level 2 U16 Hydra CRIMSON HEAT PHOENIX

Level 1 U16CrystalSaints Elite CheerLevel 1 U12--Small/Medi CrimsonSaints Elite CheerLevel 2 U17Miss PinkGalaxy cheerleading